
High School Grades 9-12

Teacher Last 

name

Teacher First 

Name Email CLASS NAME

CLASS 

PERIOD CLASS CODE

Peiffer Emilia epeiffer@eawildcats.net Class of 2020 74cbrxl

Class of 2021 6q3coux

Class of 2022 giqhekt

Class of 2023 rgr2ilv

Hallick Heather hhallick@eawildcats.net Ceramics I 1 , 3 neew4fq

Ceramis II 2 ,8 hhcpdz7

Ceramics III/IV 6 jcdv3iu

Studio I II/Advanced Fine Arts 4 hvkhspi

Cook Mary mcook@eawildcats.net Crafts and Cultures 2,5 fiyxygg

Fine Arts 1,4 nulfcz7

Gutwald Rob jgutwald@eawildcats.net Graphics 1,2,3,7 ou4krio

Tech Ed. I 4,8 r4dnjxi

Pogue Mark mpogue@eawildcats.net Tech Ed 2 1 b3t6s5i

Tech Ed 2 2 b3t6s5i

Arch. Drafting 4 gn5kucd

Robotics 5 3sonapx

Tech Ed 3 7 fvfu3dy

Robotics 8 3sonapx

Szatkowski Frank fszatkowski@eawildcats.net Intoduction to Computer Science II 8 pvu4gak

School Counseling 

ART 

Computer/Technology Department



Web Design 3 mz76y6s

AP Computer Science Principles 1 hxf5fwq

Chenot Kathy kchenot@eawildcats.net AP English 12 2 6um327s

Honors English 12 7 gnu2spw

3rd Pd Academic English 12 3 jpg7k4c

8th Pd Acadmic English 12 8 fkfkdf3

Journalism 4 gj6pfhj

Davis Amy adavis@eawildcats.net LS English 11 1 ty2g6ou

LS English 10, 11, 12 4 434po6y

LS English 10 5 wgtsop6

HS Reading 7 Hyywalp

Diges Victoria vdiges@eawildcats.net LS English 12 1 m6op74t

Goldstrohm Paul pgoldstrohm@eawildcats.net Academic English 11 1 ecxqcmt

Crime Fiction 3 kalqmph

Pre-AP English 11 4 sjdc6st

Academic English 11 6 ndkfs7b

General English 11 7 ccafdfi

Honors English 11 8 wgij5xa

Kranz Alice akranz@eawildcats.net Academic English 9 1 u5jahvq

General English 9 2 5kt44que

General English 9 3 cl2b2ak

Academic English 9 4 rpkzpvl

Honors English 9 5 vq27frg

Honors English 9 7 zyn6vth

Crystol April acrystol@eawildcats.net Pd. 2 Creative Writing 2 s4sz76f

ENGLISH/LANGUAGE ARTS DEPARTMENT



Pd. 3 Academic English 3 mz6huax

Pd. 4 General English 4 raxpj33

Pd. 5 Honors English 5 2u7r3oe

Pd. 7 Academic English 7 pfsdyno

Pd. 8 Academic English 8 mqkygnq

Lorenzo Matt mlorenzo@eawildcats.net General English 12 1 ahso6i4

Yeager Rick ryeager@eawildcats.net English AH 6/8 lq3mq75

Lorenzo Matt mlorenzo@eawildcats.net ESL High School 7 and 8 lfthm7h

Bacco-Wicker Debbie dbacco@eawildcats.net Gifted/Enrichment-Grades 9-12 rmejujg

Badali/Kenney/Vogle Jenn/Ryan/Mindy jbadali@eawildcats.net Period 2 HS Health & PE 2 7ftlade

Rkenney@eawildcats.net Period 3 HS PE 3 wf26oxe

mvogle@eawildcats.net Period 4 HS Girls PE 4 wwe4z7k

Period 8 HS PE 8 s6cs6ac

Forsythe Carolyn cforsythe@eawildcats.net Spanish 2 2,7 5myhrtk

Spanish 3 4,6 xeantek

Kenney Julie jkenney@eawildcats.net Spanish 1 3,4,5,7 7jxdc3u

Spanish 4 1 kjxbpb6

Woods Rebecca rwoods@eawildcats.net French I 2, 4 gl4bplo

French II 7 i3474op

French III 1 xmkvrb6

Gifted Education

English as a Second Language (ESL)

The codes below are for all PE students in the individual periods. Period 2 health students are included in Period 2 Health/PE. Students will join their specific class period.

Languages Department

 Health & PE



French IV 8 6qctpys

Price Dawn Dprice@eawildcats.net Life Skills 1,2,3,5,6,7 zjwmrxj

Miller (Borsani) Jennifer jbmiller@eawildcats.net LS Math 2 3 and 7 ozqazhx

LS Math 3 8 cmmr2co

Sippey Marcie msippey@eawildcats.net Honors Calculus 7 uraynjb

College Algebra 8 d2vpbqk

 Algebra 3 1, 2 mvl5vxg

Honors Algebra 2 4 ohsge3m

Rosenfeld Jamie jrosenfeld@eawildcats.net Senior Academic Algebra II 6, 8 vqoojdq

Algebra I Part B 3, 4, & 7 gqn2aix

Academic Algebra II 6, 8 2kcveun

DeMedio Amanda ademedio@eawildcats.net Honor's Algebra I 1 mr2eejz

Honor's Algebra I 3 fz7a6ic

DeMedio/Miller Amanda/Jennifer jbmiller@eawildcats.net OnRamp to Algebra 4 rfxk6mb

Amanda/Jennifer jbmiller@eawildcats.net OnRamp to Algebra 5 szdk4xi

Honor's Trig/Pre-Calculus 7 layml3g

Algebra I Part A 8 reicsyy

Ekis Valerie vekis@eawildcats.net Algebra 1 Part A 1,4,5 mo4qbnj

Integrated Math 2,7,8 xy42ro6

See Brian bsee@eawildcats.net Honors Geometry 1 & 8 zgavf2b

Geometry 4 trag5vw

Szatkowski Frank fszatkowski@eawildcats.net AP Statistics 6 fwrdz27

Ehrlich Stephen sehrlich@eawildcats.net Orchestra 1 2mj5gjb

Music

MATH DEPARTMENT 

Life Skills



Rosco Amanda arosco@eawildcats.net HS Choir 1 eedmrmz

Drama 2 4 a5zk27x

Music Appreciation 5 wqbiyvf

Stagecraft 7 okznxct

Rosco Justin jrosco@eawildcats.net High School Band 1 rvhfc2r

Music Technology 8 cmtdbsg

Spallone Holly hspallone@eawildcats.net AP Environmental Science 1 2xdafex

STEM 2 ghjvror

Integrated Science 4 7pdgyg5

Integrated Science 7 5awjhla

Integrated Science 8 rab2rbe

Hilbert Natalie nhilbert@eawildcats.net Academic Physics 1 aj5fpim

Honors Physics 6 zzdvxxo

Hilbert/Diges Natalie/Vicky vdiges@eawildcats.net General Integrated Science (cotaught) 7 dl5zsso

Hilbert/Diges Natalie/Vicky General Integrated Science (cotaught) 8 7edxi2v

Ripper/Diges Linda/Vicky vdiges@eawildcats.net General Biology (cotaught) 2 57ilu2z	

Ripper/Diges Linda/Vicky General Biology (cotaught) 3 6tk3xcn

Ripper Linda lripper@eawildcats.net STEM Elective 1 wn4kymx

Honors Biology 5 fhyqtmn

Honors Biology 7 2zldrj4

General Biology 8 w3izgmq

Tresnan Lori ltresnan@eawildcats.net Academic Biology 1 47iw4ip

Honors Anatomy & Physiology 3 64lwwfr

Academic Biology 5 47iw4ip 

Honors Biology II 6 2ygcnyw

SCIENCE DEPARTMENT



STS 7 qpn3cb4

Academic Anatomy & Physiology 8 tzfsg5e

Walk Brendan bwalk@eawildcats.net General Chemistry 1 rq4xw5g

Honors Chemistry 1 2 77ousb4

Honors Chemistry 2 3 naci3om

Academic Chemistry 4 qxytihm

Academic Chemistry 7 oqjbqie

Honors Chemistry 8 77ousb4

Edwards Dennis dedwards@eawildcats.net African American History 2 sqozl2t

Honors Government 4 gaeld47

6th Period Psychology 6 v4vdmxs

7th Period Psychology 7 6rg4cm7

AP US History 8 4igmj2p

Szewczyk Calvin cszewczyk@eawildcats.net Social Development 1-8 6fzvklp

Lorenc Edward elorenc@eawildcats.net Academic Government 1 3wmtj5n

Government 2 rspk3c2

Academic Government 4 6h56gdf

Academic American History 6 paq5eqg

Honors American History 7 wsefh6z

American History 8 6qtejmb

Miller Joshua jmiller@eawildcats.net Co-taught Civics 1 ivwkf3v

Honors Civics 2 & 8 ud7offe

Academic Civics 3 o73ivpj

Academic Civics 5 ty6odcw

Academic Civics 7 r5qzklf

Social Sciences Department



Stahurski Mark mstahurski@eawildcats.net Honors World Cultures 3 n37v53c

Academic world cultures 1,8,5 umaxtih

General world cultures 7 Tzy46ek

Yeager Rick ryeager@eawildcats.net Social Studies 2 ywupe2r

Social Studies 6 wnpbsih

Social Studies 8 ibel4mq

Morrison (Parrish) Lourdes lmorrison@eawildcats.net 9th-12th Grade Speech/Language qoku7p3

Speech/Language Support


